
Novice Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Vernon, TX 9/10/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 24 2nd 25 3rd 23 1st 24
109 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 2.0 23.0 2.0 24.0 2.0 22.0 5.0 20.0 89.0 1
128 Roberta Johnston - 1982 Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 7.0 18.0 3.0 23.0 9.0 15.0 1.0 24.0 80.0 2
105 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054 Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 13.0 12.0 6.0 20.0 1.0 23.0 2.0 23.0 78.0 3
154 Tony White - 3097 CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3.0 22.0 4.0 22.0 3.0 21.0 14.0 11.0 76.0 4
170 Kayla Weldon - 3506 Playin Cards - 4673969 1.0 24.0 5.0 21.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 12.0 69.0 5
126 Dana Brown - 2106 Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 19.0 1.0 25.0 5.0 19.0 22.0 3.0 66.0 6
110 Teri Boyd - 1943 Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 4.0 21.0 8.0 18.0 4.0 20.0 20.0 5.0 64.0 7
58 Carolyn Ordeneaux - 805 Shining Judgement - 4103308 14.0 11.0 7.0 19.0 10.0 14.0 8.0 17.0 61.0 8

169 Alex Bryant - 3444 Colonel Clout Linderman - 3644108 8.0 17.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 13.0 6.0 19.0 60.0 9
144 Anna McNaught - app Twice the Solano - 4925238 9.0 16.0 9.0 17.0 16.0 8.0 10.0 15.0 56.0 10
156 Angie Ayers - 3396 Partner In Shine - 5021713 5.0 20.0 16.0 10.0 20.0 4.0 7.0 18.0 52.0 11
200 Mackie McDuff - app TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - 3752014 19.0 6.0 12.0 14.0 6.0 18.0 15.0 10.0 48.0 12
123 Phillip Hiser - 2268 KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 23.0 2.0 11.0 15.0 17.0 7.0 4.0 21.0 45.0 13
104 Charley Hicks - 2209 Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 20.0 5.0 14.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 11.0 14.0 41.0 14
60 Richard Cooper - 2753 Senor Jackson - 4483558 11.0 14.0 10.0 16.0 18.0 6.0 21.0 4.0 40.0 15

168 Dee Ann Shafer - 3152 Remedy N Pep - 4393317 15.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 16.0 24.0 1.0 40.0 16
192 Chris Wright - app Moonglow Rio - 4308690 21.0 4.0 23.0 3.0 13.0 11.0 3.0 22.0 40.0 17
127 Cody Brown - 1894 Belle Zan - 4546288 10.0 15.0 25.0 1.0 15.0 9.0 12.0 13.0 38.0 18
148 William Lewis - 3239 Up Bach Rock - 4609219 18.0 7.0 24.0 2.0 21.0 3.0 9.0 16.0 28.0 19
155 Shelly Dickson - 2798 Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 12.0 13.0 20.0 6.0 23.0 1.0 17.0 8.0 28.0 20
122 Diane Hiser - 1939 Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 17.0 8.0 17.0 9.0 19.0 5.0 19.0 6.0 28.0 21
59 Jennifer Cooper - 2752 Eloquent Staressence - 902543 22.0 3.0 18.0 8.0 22.0 2.0 18.0 7.0 20.0 22

124 Sandra Mc Intyre - 2734nc Peptos Diamond - 4896255 24.0 1.0 21.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
160 Melinda Mc Cutchen - 3569 Playboys Majesty - 4961877 16.0 9.0 22.0 4.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
195 Margaret Blalack - 2180 Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 #N/A #N/A 7.0 17.0 #N/A 0.0
196 Lynn H Saunders - app Sixy Lena Bars - NEED COPY OF PAPERS SCR #N/A #N/A 23.0 2.0 0.0
201 Rhonda  Johannesson - 1679 Blondini - #N/A 19.0 7.0 #N/A 16.0 9.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 24 170 Kayla Weldon - SHOT Playin Cards - 4673969 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

2 23 109 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

3 22 154 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

4 21 110 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 52.0

5 20 156 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner In Shine - 5021713 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

6 19 126 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 49.0

7 18 128 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

8 17 169 Alex Bryant - SHOT Colonel Clout Linderman - 3644108 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

9 16 144 Anna McNaught - SHOT Twice the Solano - 4925238 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 47.0

10 15 127 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 47.0

Novice Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

11 14 60 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

12 13 155 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 44.0

13 12 105 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 43.0

14 11 58 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

15 10 168 Dee Ann Shafer - SHOT Remedy N Pep - 4393317 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 41.0

16 9 160 Melinda Mc Cutchen - SHOT Playboys Majesty - 4961877 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 41.0

17 8 122 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 40.0

18 7 148 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 40.0

19 6 200 Mackie McDuff - SHOT TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - 3752014 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 40.0

20 5 104 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 38.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

21 4 192 Chris Wright - SHOT Moonglow Rio - 4308690 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 36.0

22 3 59 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 36.0

23 2 123 Phillip Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 33.0

24 1 124 Sandra Mc Intyre - SHOT Peptos Diamond - 4896255 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 33.0

SCR #N/A 196 Lynn H Saunders - SHOT y Lena Bars - NEED COPY OF PAPERS



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open / 
close 
gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

right 
side 

pass log

fig 8 
barrels trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 25 126 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 41.0

2 24 109 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

3 23 128 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 36.0

4 22 154 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.0

5 21 170 Kayla Weldon - SHOT Playin Cards - 4673969 5.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 35.0

6 20 105 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

7 19 58 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

8 18 110 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 30.0

9 17 144 Anna McNaught - SHOT Twice the Solano - 4925238 6.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 30.0

10 16 60 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 29.0

Novice Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open / 
close 
gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

right 
side 

pass log

fig 8 
barrels trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

11 15 123 Phillip Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 27.0

12 14 200 Mackie McDuff - SHOT TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - 3752014 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 26.0

13 13 168 Dee Ann Shafer - SHOT Remedy N Pep - 4393317 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

14 12 104 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 5.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 25.0

15 11 169 Alex Bryant - SHOT Colonel Clout Linderman - 3644108 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 25.0

16 10 156 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner In Shine - 5021713 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 25.0

17 9 122 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 23.0

18 8 59 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 23.0

19 7 201 Rhonda  Johannesson - SHOT Blondini - 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 23.0

20 6 155 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 5.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 23.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open / 
close 
gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

right 
side 

pass log

fig 8 
barrels trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

21 5 124 Sandra Mc Intyre - SHOT Peptos Diamond - 4896255 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 22.0

22 4 160 Melinda Mc Cutchen - SHOT Playboys Majesty - 4961877 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 22.0

23 3 192 Chris Wright - SHOT Moonglow Rio - 4308690 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 21.0

24 2 148 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 3.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 21.0

25 1 127 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 19.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 1 3 7 5 4 6

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 23 105 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

2 22 109 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

3 21 154 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

4 20 110 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

5 19 126 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 44.0

6 18 200 Mackie McDuff - SHOT TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - 3752014 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

7 17 195 Margaret Blalack - SHOT Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

8 16 168 Dee Ann Shafer - SHOT Remedy N Pep - 4393317 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

9 15 128 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

10 14 58 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 1 3 7 5 4 6

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver

11 13 169 Alex Bryant - SHOT Colonel Clout Linderman - 3644108 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 38.0

12 12 170 Kayla Weldon - SHOT Playin Cards - 4673969 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

13 11 192 Chris Wright - SHOT Moonglow Rio - 4308690 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 38.0

14 10 104 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 37.0

15 9 127 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

16 8 144 Anna McNaught - SHOT Twice the Solano - 4925238 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.0

17 7 123 Phillip Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 34.0

18 6 60 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 34.0

19 5 122 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 32.0

20 4 156 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner In Shine - 5021713 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 31.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

23 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 23 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 1 3 7 5 4 6

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver

21 3 148 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 31.0

22 2 59 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

23 1 155 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 29.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 24 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 24.0 128 Roberta Johnston - SHOT Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 3 3 2 3 3 14 12 40

2 23.0 105 Rebecca Zimmerman - SHOT Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3 3 2 3 3 12 12 38

3 22.0 192 Chris Wright - SHOT Moonglow Rio - 4308690 3 1 1 1 2 12 16 36

4 21.0 123 Phillip Hiser - SHOT KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2 3 2 2 2 12 13 36

5 20.0 109 Brandyl J. Brooks - SHOT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 2 3 3 2 2 11 13 36

6 19.0 169 Alex Bryant - SHOT Colonel Clout Linderman - 3644108 2 2 2 2 2 11 13 34

7 18.0 156 Angie Ayers - SHOT Partner In Shine - 5021713 2 2 2 2 2 12 10 32

8 17.0 58 Carolyn Ordeneaux - SHOT Shining Judgement - 4103308 3 2 1 2 2 10 12 32

9 16.0 148 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 3 2 2 1 3 9 12 32

10 15.0 144 Anna McNaught - SHOT Twice the Solano - 4925238 2 3 3 3 2 10 8 31

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 24 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 14.0 104 Charley Hicks - SHOT Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 2 2 2 2 2 9 12 31

12 13.0 127 Cody Brown - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 3 2 3 3 2 7 11 31

13 12.0 170 Kayla Weldon - SHOT Playin Cards - 4673969 2 2 2 2 2 9 11 30

14 11.0 154 Tony White - SHOT CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3 3 3 3 2 8 8 30

15 10.0 200 Mackie McDuff - SHOT TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - 3752014 2 2 2 2 2 6 10 26

16 9.0 201 Rhonda  Johannesson - SHOT Blondini - 2 2 3 3 2 6 8 26

17 8.0 155 Shelly Dickson - SHOT Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 2 3 2 2 2 8 6 25

18 7.0 59 Jennifer Cooper - SHOT Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 1 2 2 2 8 7 24

19 6.0 122 Diane Hiser - SHOT Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 1 2 1 2 2 6 8 22

20 5.0 110 Teri Boyd - SHOT Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 2 3 2 3 2 4 6 22
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9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

24 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 24 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 4.0 60 Richard Cooper - SHOT Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 2 2 1 4 8 21

22 3.0 126 Dana Brown - SHOT Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 2 2 2 2 2 4 7 21

23 2.0 196 Lynn H Saunders - SHOT Sixy Lena Bars - NEED COPY OF PAPERS 2 1 3 2 2 5 5 20

24 1.0 168 Dee Ann Shafer - SHOT Remedy N Pep - 4393317 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 18
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